Street
KingsGate
Queens Way
Knights Bridge
Forrest Circle
Sherwood St.
Royal View Dr.
Castle Mount
Kingswood Rd.
Misty Meadows
Quail Crest
Clear Fork
Camelot Ct.
Camelot St.

P2 Stabilizer

© &R 6 6 6 & B B & 6 6 &

52,095.14
45,929.20
47,249.20
12,591.01
23,053.70
46,790.10
22,772.35
44,368.10
22,772.35
39,294.70
22,772,356
12,591.01
13,496.01

EXHIBIT A

Aspalt Over Lay

& 6 & 6 B B B B 6 B B &

85,851.95
66,505.70
69,009.15
17,855.06
34,795.10
69,5.5,95
34,795.10
68,575.95
34,795.10
57,560.20
34,795.10
17,855.06
17,855.06

Total

7

©“r A & & 6 B & 6 & & B o

$

137,947.08
112,434.90
116,258.35
30,446.07
57,848.80
116,366.05
57,567.45
113,944.05
57,567.45
96,854.90
57,567.45
30,446.07
31,351.07

1,016,599.70 Grand Total
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Work Order #: 1248
Work Order Date: 07/14/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: King's Gate
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 07/14/2025
Work Date Closed: 03/20/2025
Status: Open

Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 8.00 $486.24
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $5,206.74
Equipment
Name . Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 10.0 $1,674.70
420 -2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
433 -2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 10.0 $647.30
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 10.0 $1,229.90

hitps:/iwww.iworg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=XBQCJYBOSKCCWWZPD76YVVTJ8C102&k=4138&id=21151327&detailid=0&print=y&i...  1/2



443,- Chevy Pickup 10.0 $358.70

450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 10.0 $539.90
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 10.0 $5,052.50
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 10.0 $647.30
476 Bomag Reclaimer 10.0 $5,052.50
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 10.0 §229.10
Equipment Cost: $15,808.40
Material

Name Amount Cost
P2 Stabilizer 10500.00 $31,080.00
Materijal Cost: $31,080.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $52,095.14

Signature: Date:

https://www.iworq.net.’iworq!O_Pages/popupEditF’rint.php?sid=XBQC.JYBOSKCCWWZPD?EYVVTJSCT02&k=5557&id=2‘1151 327&detailid=0&print=y&i... 2/2
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Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Tim Hock

Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

1249

07/21/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

King's Gate

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

07/21/2025
07/21/2025
Open

Hours Cost
10.00 $734.20
10.00 $562.70
10.00 $601.50
10.00 $607.80
10.00 $576.80
10.00 $593.20
10.00 $581.10
10.00 $533.10
10.00 $600.00
10.00 $562.70
10.00 $533.10
10.00 $572.80
10.00 $562.70

Employee Cost: $7,621.70

Amount Cost

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYYBPTX102&k=348&id=2115166 1&detailid=0&print=y&item...  1/2



4/2125,1:37 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=34&id=21151661&detailid=0&print=y...

400-B -2019 MACK P164T 10.0 $949.40
414 - 2008 MACK 10.0 $949.40
419 -2016 FORD F-750 5.0 $188.25
422 -2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 10.0 $3,319.30
437 -2019 FORD F-250 10.0 $366.20
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 10.0 $539.90
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 10.0 $1,550.30
477 HAMM roller 10.0 $1,229.90
Equipment Cost: $12,890.25
Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime Oil 550.00 $1,815.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 825.00 $63,525.00
Material Cost: $65,340.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $85,851.95

Signature: Date:

https:/iwww.iworg.netfiworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX1028k=34&id=21151661&detailid=0&print=y&item...  2/2
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Work Order #: 1313
Work Order Date: 07/21/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Queensway Rd.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 07/22/2025
Work Date Closed: 04/24/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $5,328.30
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 10.0 $1,674.70
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
433 -2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 10.0 $647.30
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 10.0 $1,229.90

https:/iwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX 102&k=7413&id=21264364&detailid=0&print=y&it... 1/2
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'443 - Chevy Pickup 10.0 $358.70
450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 10.0 $539.90
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 10.0 $5,052.50
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 10.0 $647.30
476 Bomag Reclaimer 10.0 $5,052.50
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 10.0 $229.10
Equipment Cost: $15,808.40
Material

Name Amount Cost
Al Base 150.00 $1,852.50
P2 Stabilizer 7750.00 $22,940.00
Material Cost: $24,792.50
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $45,929.20

Signature: Date:
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Work Order #: 1314
Work Order Date: 07/22/25
Work Type: Hot Mix Overlay
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Queensway Rd.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 07/22/2025
Work Date Closed: 04/24/2025
Status: Open

Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
Gary Lothridge 10.00 $576.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Johnny Spencer 10.00 $581.10
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Richard Withers 10.00 $562.70
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Tim Hock 10.00 $572.80
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $7,621.70
Equipment
Name Amount Cost

https://mww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYYEPTX102&k=9027 &id=212644828&detailid=0&print=y&it...  1/2
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400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 10.0 $949.40
414 - 2008 MACK 10.0 $949.40
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
422 -2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 10.0 $3,319.30
437 - 2019 FORD F-250 10.0 $366.20
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
445 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 10.0 $539.90
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 10.0 $1,550.30
477 HAMM roller 10.0 $1,229.90

Equipment Cost: $13,078.50

Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime OQil 400.00 $1,320.00
Hot Mix 631.00 $44,485.50
Material Cost: $45,805.50
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $66,505.70

Signature: Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX1028k=9027 &id=212644828&detailid=0&print=y&it... 212
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Work Order #: 1315
Work Order Date: 07/23/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Knightsbridge Rd.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 07/23/2025
Work Date Closed: 04/24/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $5,328.30
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 10.0 $1,674.70
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
433 -2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 10.0 $647.30
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 10.0 $1,229.90
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443 - Chevy Pickup 10.0 $358.70
450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 10.0 £539.90
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 10.0 $5,052.50
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 10.0 $647.30
476 Bomag Reclaimer 10.0 $5,052.50
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 10.0 §229.10
Equipment Cost: $15,808.40
Material

Name Amount Cost
Al Base 150.00 $1,852.50
AEP Prime Oil 400.00 $1,320.00
P2 Stabilizer 7750.00 $22,940.00
Material Cost: $26,112.50
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $47,249.20

Signature: Date:
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Work Order #: 1316
Work Order Date: 07/24/25
Work Type: Hot Mix Overlay
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Knightsbridge Rd.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 07/24/2025
Work Date Closed: 04/24/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
Gary Lothridge 10.00 $576.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Johnny Spencer 10.00 §581.10
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Richard Withers 10.00 $562.70
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Tim Hock 10.00 $572.80
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $7,621.70
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
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400-B 5 2019 MACK P164T 10.0 $949.40
414 - 2008 MACK 10.0 $949.40
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 10.0 $3,319.30
437 - 2019 FORD F-250 10.0 $366.20
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 10.0 $539.90
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 10.0 $1,550.30
475 - BOOM AXE TRACTOR 10.0 $586.10

Equipment Cost: $12,434.70

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack Oil 385.00 $365.75
Kiewit Hot Mix 631.00 $48,587.00
Material Cost: $48,952.75
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $69,009.15

Signature: Date:
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Work Order #: 1335
Work Order Date: 08/19/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Forrest Circle
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/19/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/20/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 3.00 $220.26
Alvaro (Al) Mata 3.00 §$168.81
Brian Rasmussen 3.00 $180.45
Carroll Surginer 3.00 $182.34
George Martin 3.00 §177.96
Lucas Boatright 3.00 $159.93
Mark Schwartz 3.00 $180.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 3.00 $159.93
Wayne Powell 3.00 $168.81
Employee Cost: $1,598.49
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 3.0 $502.41
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 30 $112.95
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 3.0 $194.19
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 3.0 $368.97

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR589ZX61028&k=6077&id=21267892&detailid=0&print=y&i...
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443 - Chevy Pickup 3.0 $107.61
450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 3.0 $161.97
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 3.0 $1,515.75
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 3.0 $194.19
476 Bomag Reclaimer 3.0 $1,515.75
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 3.0 $68.73

Equipment Cost: $4,742.52

Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime Oil 100.00 $330.00
P2 Stabilizer 2000.00 $5.920.00
Material Cost: $6,250.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $12,591.01

Signature: Date:
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4/3/25, 8:49 AM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:
Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:

Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:

PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers

Rodney (Brent) Butler

Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

1336

08/20/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4, City Council

City Of Willow Park

Forrest Circle

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/20/2025
08/20/2025
Open

Hours
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Cost
$220.26
$168.81
$180.45
$182.34
$173.04
$177.96
$174.33
$159.93
$180.00
$168.81
$159.93
$171.84
$168.81

Employee Cost: $2,286.51

Amount

Cost

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R28F5SWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=9491&id=21267951&detailid=0&print=y&i...
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4/3/25, 8:49 AM
" 400-B -2019 MACK P164T
414 - 2008 MACK
419 -2016 FORD F-750
422 -2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE
437 -2019 FORD F-250
444 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK
445 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER
477 HAMM roller

Material

Name

CSS1-H Tack Oil
Kiewit Hot Mix

Signature:

https://www.iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R28F5WQMPPNSMRK3IXNTR599ZX6102&k=94918&id=21267951&detailid=0&print=y&i...
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3.0 $284.82
3.0 §284.82
3.0 $112.95
3.0 $995.79
3.0 $109.86
3.0 $284.82
3.0 $284.82
3.0 $284.82
3.0 $284.82
3.0 $161.97
3.0 $465.09
3.0 $368.97

Equipment Cost: $3,923.55

Amount Cost
100.00 $95.00
150.00 $11,550.00

Material Cost: $11,645.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00

Total Cost: $17,855.06

Date:

2/2
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Work Order #: 1323
Work Order Date: 08/11/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Sherwood St.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/11/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/13/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 5.00 $367.10
Alvaro (Al) Mata 5.00 $281.35
Brian Rasmussen 5.00 $300.75
Carroll Surginer 5.00 $303.90
George Martin 5.00 $296.60
Lucas Boatright 5.00 $266.55
Mark Schwartz 5.00 $300.00
Richard Withers 5.00 $281.35
Rodney (Brent) Butler 5.00 $266.55
Wayne Powell 5.00 $281.35
Employee Cost: $2,945.50
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 5.0 $837.35
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0 §188.25
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 5.0 $323.65
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438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER
443 - Chevy Pickup

450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR

455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER

466 - BOMAG ROLLER

476 Bomag Reclaimer

480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe

Material
Name

AEP Prime Oil
P2 Stabilizer

Signature:

5.0 $614.95
5.0 §179.35
5.0 $269.95
5.0 $2,526.25
5.0 $323.65
5.0 $2,526.25
2.0 $114.55

Equipment Cost: $7,904.20

Amount Cost
200.00 $660.00
3900.00 $11,544.00

Material Cost: $12,204.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00

Total Cost: $23,053.70

Date:

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=4616&id=21265803&detailid=0&print=y&it...
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4/2/25,4:01 PM iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=9504&id=21265856&detailid=08&prin...

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

A i e el
1324
08/12/25
Hot Mix Overlay
Medium
Berry Dion
4. City Council
City Of Willow Park

Sherwood St.

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/12/2025
08/13/2025
Open

Hours Cost
5.00 $367.10
5.00 $281.35
5.00 $300.75
5.00 $303.90
5.00 $288.40
5.00 $296.60
5.00 $290.55
5.00 $266.55
5.00 $300.00
5.00 $281.35
5.00 $266.55
5.00 $286.40
5.00 $281.35

Employee Cost: $3,810.85

Amount Cost

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=9504&id=21265856&detailid=0&print=y&it. . 1/2



4/2/25.4:01 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=95048&id=212658568&detailid=0&prin...

- 400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 5.0 $474.70
414 - 2008 MACK 5.0 $474.70
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0 $188.25
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 5.0 $1,659.65
437 -2019 FORD F-250 5.0 $183.10
444 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 5.0 $269.95
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 5.0 $775.15
477 HAMM roller 5.0 $614.95

Equipment Cost: $6,539.25

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack 0Oil 200.00 $190.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 315.00 $24,255.00
Material Cost: $24,445.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $34,795.10

Signature: Date:

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20BNYYEPTX102&k=9504&id=21265856&detailid=0&print=y&it...  2/2



4/2/25, 2:39 PM iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20BNYYEPTX 1028k=2966&id=21265159&detailid=0&prin...

PrPER COUMTY

2 )
Work Order #: 1317
Work Order Date: 07/28/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority:
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Royal View Dr.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 07/28/2025
Work Date Closed: 04/30/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $4,795.20
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 10.0 $1,674.70
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 10.0 $647.30
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 10.0 $1,229.90
443 - Chevy Pickup 10.0 $358.70

https://www.iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYYBEPTX 102&k=2966&id=21265159&detailid=0&print=y&it...  1/2



4/2/25, 2:39 PM iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBEPTX102&k=2966&id=21265159&detailid=0&prin...

450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 10.0 $539.90
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 10.0 $5,052.50
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 10.0 $647.30
476 Bomag Reclaimer 10.0 $5,052.50
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 10.0 $229.10

Equipment Cost: $15,808.40

Material

Name Amount Cost
Al Base 150.00 $1,852.50
AEP Prime 0Oil 400.00 $1,320.00
P2 Stabilizer 7775.00 $23,014.00
Material Cost: $26,186.50
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $46,790.10

Signature: Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYYEPTX 102&k=29668&id=21265159&detailid=0&print=y&it...  2/2



4/2/25, 2:49 PM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:
Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers

Rodney (Brent) Butler

Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

PLr e

1318

07/29/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Royal View Dr.

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

07/29/2025
04/30/2025
Open

|
#

/')

Hours
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20B6NYYBPTX1028k=1830&id=21265257 &detailid=0&prin...

Cost
§734.20
$562.70
$601.50
$607.80
$576.80
$593.20
$581.10
$533.10
$600.00
$562.70
$533.10
$572.80
$562.70

Employee Cost: $7,621.70

Amount

Cost

https://www.iworqg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint. php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX 102&k=1830&id=21265257 &detailid=0&print=y&it... 1/2



412125, 2:49 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=1830&id=21265257 &detailid=0&prin...

400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 10.0 £949.40
414 - 2008 MACK 10.0 $949.40
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 10.0 $3,319.30
437 -2019 FORD F-250 10.0 $366.20
444 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 10.0 $539.90
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 10.0 $1,550.30
477 HAMM roller 10.0 $1,229.90

Equipment Cost: $13,078.50

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack Oil 385.00 $365.75
Kiewit Hot Mix 630.00 $48,510.00
Material Cost: $48,875.75
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $69,575.95

Signature: Date:

https:/iwww.iworq.net/iworg/0O_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20B8NYYEPTX102&k=1 830&id=212652578&detailid=08&print=y&it. .. 2/2



4/3/25, 8:58 AM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R28FSWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028k=8732&id=21268045&detailid=0&pri...

Work Order #: 1337
Work Order Date: 08/19/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Camelot St.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/19/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/20/2025
Status: Open

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
George Martin
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Wayne Powell

Equipment

Name

408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER

420 -2016 FORD F-750

433 -2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot)
438 -2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER

Hours

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Cost
$220.26
$168.81
$180.45
$182.34
§177.96
$159.93
$180.00
$159.93
$168.81

Employee Cost: $1,598.49

Amount

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Cost
$502.41
$112.95
$194.19
$368.97

https://www.iworg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=8732&id=2126B8045&detailid=0&print=y&i... ~ 1/2



4/3/25, 8:58 AM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=8732&id=21268045&detailid=0&pri...

443 - Chevy Pickup 3.0 $107.61
450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 3.0 $161.97
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 3.0 $1,515.75
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 3.0 $194.19
476 Bomag Reclaimer 3.0 $1,515.75
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 3.0 $68.73

Equipment Cost: $4,742.52

Material

Name Amount Cost
Al Base 100.00 $1.,235.00
P2 Stabilizer 2000.00 $5,920.00
Material Cost: $7,155.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $13,496.01

Signature: Date:

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29FSWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=8732&id=21268045&detailid=0&print=y&i...  2/2



4/3/25, 8:03 AM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:

Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

), o)

P 15
[ R S g — -

1338

08/20/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Camelot St.

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/20/2025
08/20/2025
Open

Hours

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Cost
$220.26
$168.81
$180.45
$182.34
$173.04
$177.96
$174.33
$159.93
$180.00
$168.81
$159.93
$171.84
$168.81

Employee Cost: $2,286.51

Amount

Cost

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR598ZX6102&k=1124&id=21268107 &detailid=0&print=y&i...

iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5SWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028k=11248&id=21268107 &detailid=0&pri...
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4/3/25, 9:03 AM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028&k=1124&id=21268107&detailid=0&pri...

. 400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 3.0 $284.82
414 - 2008 MACK 3.0 $284.82
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 3.0 $112.95
422 -2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 3.0 $995.79
437 -2019 FORD F-250 3.0 §109.86
444 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
445 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 3.0 §161.97
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 3.0 $465.09
477 HAMM roller 3.0 $368.97

Equipment Cost: $3,923.55

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack Oil 100.00 $95.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 150.00 $11,550.00
Material Cost: $11,645.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $17,855.06

Signature: Date:

https://www.iworg.netfiworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5997X6102&k=1124&id=21268107 &detailid=0&print=y&i...  2/2



4/3/25, 9:34 AM iworqg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29FEWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028k=6628&id=21268177&detailid=0&pri...

g\ e 1 U U Y
. __f__ljll il .J;—I.,..i
e
Work Order #: 1339
Work Order Date: 08/20/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Camelot Court
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/20/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/21/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 3.00 $220.26
Alvaro (Al) Mata 3.00 $168.81
Brian Rasmussen 3.00 $180.45
Carroll Surginer 3.00 $182.34
George Martin 3.00 $177.96
Lucas Boatright 3.00 $159.93
Mark Schwartz 3.00 $180.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 3.00 $159.93
Wayne Powell 3.00 $168.81
Employee Cost: $1,598.49
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 3.0 $£502.41
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 3.0 §112.95
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 3.0 $194.19
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 3.0 $368.97

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTRE599ZX61028k=6628&id=21268177&detailid=08&print=y&i... ~ 1/2



4/3/25, 9:34 AM iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5SWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=6628&id=21268177&detailid=0&pri...

443 - Chevy Pickup 3.0 $107.61
450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 3.0 $161.97
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 3.0 $1,515.75
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 3.0 $194.19
476 Bomag Reclaimer 3.0 $1,515.75
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 3.0 $68.73

Equipment Cost: $4,742.52

Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime Oil 100.00 $330.00
P2 Stabilizer 2000.00 $5,920.00
Material Cost: $6,250.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $12,591.01

Signature: Date:

hitps:/fwww.iworqg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599Z2X6102&k=6628&id=21268177&detailid=08&print=y&i...  2/2



4/3/25, 9:40 AM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5892X6102&k=1538&id=21268492&detailid=0&pri...

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Tim Hock

Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

1340

08/21/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Camelot Court

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/21/2025
08/21/2025
Open

Hours Cost
3.00 $220.26
3.00 $168.81
3.00 $180.45
3.00 $182.34
3.00 $173.04
3.00 $177.96
3.00 $174.33
3.00 $159.93
3.00 $180.00
3.00 $168.81
3.00 $159.93
3.00 $171.84
3.00 $168.81

Employee Cost: $2,286.51

Amount Cost

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29FEWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=1538&id=21268492&detailid=08&print=y&i...
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4/3/25, 9:40 AM iworq.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5SWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=1538&id=21268492&detailid=0&pri...

400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 3.0 $284.82
© 414 - 2008 MACK 3.0 $284.82
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 3.0 $112.95
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 3.0 $995.79
437 - 2019 FORD F-250 3.0 $109.86
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
445 -2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 3.0 $284.82
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 3.0 $161.97
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 3.0 $465.09
477 HAMM roller 3.0 $368.97

Equipment Cost: $3,923.55

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack Oil 100.00 $95.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 150.00 $11,550.00
Material Cost: $11,645.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $17,855.06

Signature: Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&8k=1538&id=21268492&detailid=0&print=y&i...  2/2



4/2/25, 4:12 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php7sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=3062&id=21265897 &detailid=0&prin...

Work Order #: 1325
Work Order Date: 08/12/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Castlemount
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/12/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/14/2025
Status: Open

Cost
$367.10
$281.35
$300.75
$303.90
$296.60
$266.55
$300.00
$266.55
$281.35

Employee Cost: $2,664.15

Employees

Name Hours
Alonzo Prunty 5.00
Alvaro (Al) Mata 5.00
Brian Rasmussen 5.00
Carroll Surginer 5.00
George Martin 5.00
Lucas Boatright 5.00
Mark Schwartz 5.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 5.00
Wayne Powell 5.00
Equipment

Name Amount
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 5.0
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 5.0
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 5.0

Cost
$837.35
$188.25
$323.65
$614.95

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=3062&id=21265897 &detailid=0&print=y&it... 112



412125, 4:12 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYYBPTX1028k=3062&id=21265897&detailid=0&prin...

443 - Chevy Pickup 5.0 $179.38
© 450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 5.0 $269.95
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 5.0 $2,526.25
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 5.0 $323.65
476 Bomag Reclaimer 5.0 $2.526.25
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe G 1) $114.55

Equipment Cost: $7,904.20

Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime Oil 200.00 $660.00
P2 Stabilizer 3900.00 $11,544.00
Material Cost: $12,204.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $22,772.35

Signature; Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYY6EPTX102&k=30628&id=21265897 &detailid=0&print=y&it... 2/2



4/2125, 419 PM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:
Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:

Scheduled WO Date:

Work Date Closed:

Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

r - ]
1

NEVLIANS
Il DI

-

1326

08/13/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Castlemount

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/13/2025
08/14/2025
Open

Hours

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX 1028k=7283&id=21265950&detailid=0&prin...

Cost
$367.10
$281.35
$300.75
$303.90
$288.40
$296.60
£290.55
$266.55
$300.00
$281.35
$266.55
$286.40
$281.35

Employee Cost: $3,810.85

Amount

Cost

hitps://www.iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=72838id=212659508&detailid=0&print=y&it.... 1/2



472125, 4:19 PM iworg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYYEPTX1028k=7283&id=21265950&detailid=0&prin...

400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 5.0 $474.70
414 - 2008 MACK 5.0 $474.70
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0 $188.25
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 5.0 $1,659.65
437 - 2019 FORD F-250 5.0 $183.10
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 5.0 $269.95
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 5.0 $775.15
477 HAMM roller 5.0 $614.95

Equipment Cost: $6,539.25

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack 0il 200.00 $190.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 315.00 $24,255.00
Material Cost: $24,445.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $34,795.10

Signature: Date:

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint. php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=7283&id=21265950&detailid=0&print=y&it...  2/2



4/2/25, 3:13 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php7sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX1028&k=6101&id=212653558detailid=08&prin...

Work Order #: 1319
Work Order Date: 08/04/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Kingswood Rd.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/04/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/07/2025
Status: Open

Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata .00 $0.00
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $4,765.60
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 10.0 $1,674.70
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 10.0 $647.30
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 10.0 $1,229.90

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX1028k=6101&id=21265355&detailid=0&print=y&it...  1/2



4/2125,3:113 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NY YEPTX 102&k=61018&id=21265355&detailid=08&prin...

443 - Chevy Pickup 10.0 $358.70
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 10.0 $5,052.50
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 10.0 $647.30
476 Bomag Reclaimer 10.0 $5,052.50
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 10.0 $229.10
Equipment Cost: $15,268.50
Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime Oil 400.00 $1,320.00
P2 Stabilizer 7775.00 $23,014.00
Material Cost: $24,334.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $44,368.10

Signature: Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX1028k=61018&id=21265355&detailid=0&print=y&it...  2/2



4/2/25, 3:20 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=5491&id=21265533&detailid=0&prin...

PLECER COUMTY

s
Work Order #: 1320
Work Order Date: 08/05/25
Work Type: Hot Mix Overlay
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council
Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Kingswood Rd.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/05/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/07/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 10.00 $734.20
Alvaro (Al) Mata 10.00 $562.70
Brian Rasmussen 10.00 $601.50
Carroll Surginer 10.00 $607.80
Gary Lothridge 10.00 $576.80
George Martin 10.00 $593.20
Johnny Spencer 10.00 $581.10
Lucas Boatright 10.00 $533.10
Mark Schwartz 10.00 $600.00
Richard Withers 10.00 $562.70
Rodney (Brent) Butler 10.00 $533.10
Tim Hock 10.00 $572.80
Wayne Powell 10.00 $562.70
Employee Cost: $7,621.70
Equipment
Name Amount Cost

https://www.iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20B8NYYEPTX 102&k=5491&id=21265533&detailid=0&print=y&it... 172



4/2/25, 3:20 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=5491&id=21265533&detailid=0&prin...

400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 10.0 $949.40
414 - 2008 MACK 10.0 $949.40
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 10.0 $3,319.30
437 - 2019 FORD F-250 10.0 $366.20
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 10.0 $539.90
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 10.0 $1,550.30
477 HAMM roller 10.0 $1,229.90

Equipment Cost: $13,078.50

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack Oil 385.00 $365.75
Kiewit Hot Mix 630.00 $48,510.00
Material Cost: $48,875.75
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $69,575.95

Signature: Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20BNYYBPTX102&k=54918&id=212655338&detailid=0&print=y&it...  2/2



4/3/25, 8:24 AM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
George Martin
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

)\ LW O

| P B

1333

08/18/25

Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Medium

Berry Dion

4, City Council

City Of Willow Park

Clear Fork Circle

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/18/2025
08/19/2025
Open

408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER

420 - 2016 FORD F-750

433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot)
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER

Hours
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Cost
$367.10
$281.35
$300.75
$303.90
$296.60
$266.55
$300.00
$266.55
$281.35

Employee Cost: $2,664.15

Amount
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Cost
$837.35
$188.25
$323.65
$614.95

https://www.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5882X6102&k=5528&id=21267703&detailid=0&print=y&it. ..

iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5997X6102&k=5528&id=21267703&detailid=0&print...

1/2



4/3/25, 8:24 AM iwora.netiworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR539ZX61028&k=5528id=21267703&detailid=0&print...

443°- Chevy Pickup 5.0 $179.35
450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR 5.0 $269.95
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER 5.0 $2.,526.25
466 - BOMAG ROLLER 5.0 $323.65
476 Bomag Reclaimer 5:0 $2,526.25
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe 5.0 $114.55

Equipment Cost: $7,904.20

Material

Name Amount Cost
AEP Prime Oil 200.00 $660.00
P2 Stabilizer 3900.00 $11,544.00
Material Cost: $12,204.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $22,772.35

Signature: Date:

hitps:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5992X61028k=552&id=21267703&detailid=0&print=y&it... 22



4/3/25, 8:30 AM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:
Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers

Rodney (Brent) Butler

Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

1334

08/19/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Clear Fork Circle

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/19/2025
08/19/2025
Open

Hours
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=7454&id=21267772&detailid=0&pri...

Cost
$367.10
$281.35
$300.75
$303.90
$288.40
$296.60
$290.55
$266.55
$300.00
$281.35
$266.55
$286.40
$281.35

Employee Cost: $3,810.85

Amount

Cost

https://iwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R28F5SWQMPPNSMRK3XNTRE599ZX6102&k=7454&id=21267772&detailid=0&print=y&i...  1/2



4/3/25, 8:30 AM iworg.netfiworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028k=7454&id=21267772&detailid=0&pri...

400lB -2019 MACK P164T 5.0 $474.70
414 - 2008 MACK 5.0 $474.70
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0 $188.25
422 - 2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 5.0 $1,659.65
437 -2019 FORD F-250 5.0 $183.10
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 5.0 $269.95
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 5.0 $775.15
477 HAMM roller 5.0 $614.95

Equipment Cost: $6,539.25

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack 0il 200.00 $190.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 315.00 $24,255.00
Material Cost: $24,445.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $34,795.10

Signature: Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=74548id=21267772&detailid=0&print=y&i...  2/2



4/2(25, 3:36 PM iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=6017&id=21265627 &detailid=0&prin...

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:

Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
George Martin
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

1321

08/05/25

Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Quail Crest Dr.

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/05/2025
08/07/2025
Open

408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER

420 - 2016 FORD F-750

433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot)
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER

Hours

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Amount

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Cost

$734.20
$562.70
$601.50
$607.80
$593.20
$533.10
$600.00
$533.10
$562.70

Employee Cost: $5,328.30

Cost
$1,674.70
$376.50
$647.30
$1,229.90

https://www.iworq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20BNYYBPTX1028k=6017&id=21265627&detailid=0&print=y&it... 12



4/2/25, 3:36 PM iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20B6NYYBPTX102&k=6017&id=21265627 &detailid=0&prin...

443 - Chevy Pickup

450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER
466 - BOMAG ROLLER

476 Bomag Reclaimer

480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe

Material
Name

AEP Prime Oil
P2 Stabilizer

Signature:

10.0 $358.70
10.0 $539.90
10.0 $5,052.50
10.0 $647.30
10.0 $5,052.50
10.0 $229.10

Equipment Cost: $15,808.40

Amount Cost
300.00 $990.00
5800.00 $17,168.00

Material Cost: $18,158.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00

Total Cost: $39,294.70

Date:

https://www.iworg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW20BNYYBPTX102&k=6017&id=21265627&detailid=08&print=y&it... 2/2



4/2/25, 3:44 PM

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:
Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers

Rodney (Brent) Butler

Tim Hock
Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

|
/

/

P}_;__EJF{

1322

08/07/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Quail Crest Dr.

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/06/2025
08/06/2025
Open

COULTY

Hours
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYBPTX102&k=8339&id=212657 17 &detailid=0&prin...

Cost
$734.20
$562.70
$601.50
$607.80
$576.80
$593.20
$581.10
$533.10
$600.00
$562.70
$533.10
$572.80
$562.70

Employee Cost: $7,621.70

Amount

Cost

https:/fwww.iworq.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW208NYY6EPTX102&k=8339&id=212657 17 &detailid=0&print=y&it... 172



4/2/25, 3:44 PM iworg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX102&k=8339&id=212657 17&detailid=0&prin...

., 400-B -2019 MACK P164T 10.0 $949.40
414 - 2008 MACK 10.0 $949.40
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 10.0 $376.50
422 -2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 10.0 $3,319.30
437 -2019 FORD F-250 10.0 $£366.20
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 10.0 $949.40
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 10.0 $539.90
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 10.0 $1,550.30
477 HAMM roller 10.0 $1,229.90

Equipment Cost: $13,078.50

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack Oil 300.00 $285.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 475.00 $36,575.00
Material Cost: $36,860.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $57,560.20

Signature: Date:

https:/fiwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=3K2TXV355NS2WZMW206NYYEPTX 102&8k=83398&id=212657178&detailid=0&print=y&it...  2/2



4/3/25, 8:.04 AM iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29FEWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5997X61028&k=4891&id=21267490&detailid=0&pri...
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Work Order #: 1331
Work Order Date: 08/14/25
Work Type: Reclaim P2 Stabilizer
Priority: Medium
Entered By: Berry Dion
Request Type: 4. City Council

Name: City Of Willow Park
Phone:
Email Address:
Location of Issue: Misty Meadow Dr.
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department: Road Crew
PC.#4: PC#4 Roads
Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date: 08/14/2025
Work Date Closed: 08/18/2025
Status: Open
Employees
Name Hours Cost
Alonzo Prunty 5.00 $367.10
Alvaro (Al) Mata 5.00 $281.35
Brian Rasmussen 5.00 $300.75
Carroll Surginer 5.00 $303.90
George Martin 5.00 $296.60
Lucas Boatright 5.00 $266.55
Mark Schwartz 5.00 $300.00
Rodney (Brent) Butler 5.00 $266.55
Wayne Powell 5.00 $281.35
Employee Cost: $2,664.15
Equipment
Name Amount Cost
408 - 2012 CAT MOTORGRADER 5.0 $837.35
420 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0 $188.25
433 - 2010 CAT STEEL DRUM ROLLER (pad foot) 5.0 $323.65
438 - 2010 CAT RUBBER TIRE ROLLER 5.0 $614.95

https://www.iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=48918&id=212674908&detailid=08print=y&. ..

1/2



4/3/25, B:04 AM
443 - Chevy Pickup

" 450 - 2008 STERLING/ETNYR
455 - 1998 CAT RECLAIMER
466 - BOMAG ROLLER
476 Bomag Reclaimer
480 - 2018 Chevy Tahoe

Material
Name

AFEP Prime Oil
P2 Stabilizer

Signature:

5.0 $179.35
5.0 $269.95
5.0 $2,526.25
5.0 $323.65
5.0 $2,526.25
5.0 $114.55

Equipment Cost: $7,904.20

Amount Cost
200.00 $660.00
3900.00 $11,544.00

Material Cost: $12,204.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00

Total Cost: $22,772.35

Date:

https:/fwww.iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR5992X6102&k=4891&id=21267480&detailid=08&print=y&i...

iworg.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29FSWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028k=4891&id=21267490&detailid=08&pri...
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4/3/25, 8:11 AM iworgq.net/iworg/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX6102&k=5777&id=2126757 1&detailid=08&pri...

Work Order #:
Work Order Date:
Work Type:
Priority:

Entered By:

Request Type:
Name:

Phone:

Email Address:
Location of Issue:
Cold Mix Patching:
Assigned Department:
PC.#4:

Assigned To:
Scheduled WO Date:
Work Date Closed:
Status:

Employees
Name

Alonzo Prunty
Alvaro (Al) Mata
Brian Rasmussen
Carroll Surginer
Gary Lothridge
George Martin
Johnny Spencer
Lucas Boatright
Mark Schwartz
Richard Withers
Rodney (Brent) Butler
Tim Hock

Wayne Powell

Equipment
Name

1332

08/18/25

Hot Mix Overlay
Medium

Berry Dion

4. City Council

City Of Willow Park

Misty Meadows Dr.

Road Crew
PC#4 Roads

08/18/2025
08/18/2025
Open

Hours Cost
5.00 $367.10
5.00 $281.35
5.00 $300.75
5.00 $303.90
5.00 $288.40
5.00 $296.60
5.00 $290.55
5.00 $266.55
5.00 $300.00
5.00 $281.35
5.00 $266.55
5.00 $286.40
5.00 $281.35

Employee Cost: $3,810.85

Amount Cost

https://www.iword.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR539ZX6102&8k=5777&id=2126757 1&detailid=0&print=y&i...  1/2



4/3/25, 8:11 AM iworg.net/iworq/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R28FSWQMPPNSMRK3XNTR598ZX6102&k=5777&id=2126757 1&detailid=0&pri...

400-B - 2019 MACK P164T 5.0 $474.70
414 2008 MACK 5.0 $474.70
419 - 2016 FORD F-750 5.0 $188.25
422 -2017 WHELLER LAY DOWN MACHINE 5.0 $1,659.65
437 -2019 FORD F-250 5.0 $183.10
444 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
445 - 2019 MACK P164T - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
462 - 2021 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
463 - 2022 MACK - DUMP TRUCK 5.0 $474.70
465 - 2022 DISTRIBUTOR TRUCK 5.0 $269.95
474 - 2019 BIG DOUBLE DRUM ROLLER 5.0 $775.15
477 HAMM roller 5.0 $614.95

Equipment Cost: $6,539.25

Material

Name Amount Cost
CSS1-H Tack 01l 200.00 $190.00
Kiewit Hot Mix 315.00 $24,255.00
Material Cost: $24,445.00
Inventory Cost: $0.00
Purchase Order Cost: $0.00
Total Cost: $34,795.10

Signature: Date:

https:/iwww.iworqg.net/iwora/0_Pages/popupEditPrint.php?sid=R29F5WQMPPNSMRK3XNTR599ZX61028k=5777&id=21267571&detailid=08&print=y&i...  2/2



